DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Generaal
t/m V20 en E20

BALK

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
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Naam

Joh. Pietersma
S.R. Walda
F.J. Walda

P. Pander
Joh. Feenstra
Henri Pander
J. Buwalda
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C. Pander
R.Faber

J. Vink

A. Homma

Harry de Jong
H. Koekoek
Folkert de Jong
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Reitze Schotanus
Hendrik Schilstra

Jacob Jetse Halma

Totpnt

5844.
5747.
5697.
5665.
5248.
3783.
3210.
3137.
3044.
2825.
2720.
2031.
1869.
1626.
1525.
1431.

554.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
Hendrik Schilstra
P. Pander

Reitze Schotanus
C. Pander

Henri Pander

J. Buwalda

Joh. Feenstra
Harry de Jong

J. Vink

Jacob Jetse Halma
H. Koekoek
R.Faber

A. Homma

Totpnt

10751.
8672.
7985.
7545.
6835.
6760.
3867.
2996.
2860.
2274.
2023.
1865.
1541.
1267.
1130.

870.
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